Call Name
Monroe
Fini
Mahnke
Eggo
Bonnie
Sally
Taz

Grand Nationals Course 4 (S)

Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed

Dachshund, Standard Sandra Alexander

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
English Cocker Spaniel
Russell Terrier

Mixed/Cross Breed Marybeth Alexander

Mixed/Cross Breed

Handler
Kelsey Hawn

Emily Monroe
Michael Currier

Jennifer Simpson

Andrea Entin

Size
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Time
172.85
180
180
180
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Score
118
100
80
70
60
40

Rats Found Tiebreaker
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Call
Name

Layla
Marsee
Mattie
Wynnd

Solo
Nachos

Wish
Haven
Tempo
Oakley

Fame

Zuko

Sophia

Flick
Spencer
Kindle
Brenna
Flayre

Pandora

Scout
Jesse
Tari
Caper
Soar
Charity
Sam
Dezi
Milli
Jaeger
Sister
lzzy

Grand Nationals Course 4 (M)

Breed

Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

German Shepherd Dog

German Shorthaired
Pointer

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Malinois

English Cocker Spaniel

Mixed/Cross Breed

Australian Cattle Dog

Handler

Noelle Hufnagel
Deborah Ungles
Arwen Price
Brad Pondish
Sarah Blumenfield
Jeremyn Brown
Tracy Staley
Vicki Francks
Kaitlyn Leeper
Stephanie Sefcik
Lou Lehrmann
Katherine Nieves

Claudine
Woolworth

Katelyn Spooner

Jennifer Wahlund

Doreen Suchting
Sheree Girty
Karen McKee

Kathryn Smiley

John Fisher
Ken Ruth
Barb Krause
Jennifer Vincent
Renee Barnaby
Melissa Hill
Christine Sarafin
Liz Couzin
Sarah Bostock
Lizabeth Mott
Melanie Larson
Maureen Roberson

Size
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Call Name
Shiloh
Ava
Smoke
Tarzan
Arson
Fern
Ziva
Molly
Joule
Tonka
Oskar
Khaleesi
Rex

Grand Nationals Course 4 (L)

Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Mixed/Cross Breed
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Dutch Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Malinois
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed

Handler
Jessie Bartolomucci
Lauren Watson
Karen McKee
Tonya Struble
Brydon Christensen
Elise Gonzales
Liz Beezley
Vicki Daughterty
Amanda Janicki
Michelle Kiernan
Dani Terry
Sarah Bostock
Emily Davis

Size

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

Time
157.81
162.35

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Score
133
108
90
90
90
80
80
80
60
60
60
30
30

Rats Found
8
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Call
Name
Shiloh
Layla
Monroe
Ava
Marsee
Fini
Tarzan
Smoke
Solo
Wynnd
Mattie
Arson
Fern
Mahnke
Nachos
Molly
Ziva
Wish
Haven
Eggo
Oakley
Bonnie
Fame
Tonka
Tempo
Oskar
Zuko
Joule

Sophia

Flick
Scout
Spencer
Flayre
Kindle
Brenna

Pandora

Sally

Jesse
Tari
Khaleesi
Caper
Rex
Soar

Grand Nationals Course 4

Breed

Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Dachshund, Standard
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Doberman Pinscher
Mixed/Cross Breed
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Russell Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Giant Schnauzer
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Mixed/Cross Breed
Dutch Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

German Shorthaired
Pointer

Mixed/Cross Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie

Handler

Jessie Bartolomucci

Noelle Hufnagel
Kelsey Hawn
Lauren Watson
Deborah Ungles
Sandra Alexander
Tonya Struble
Karen McKee
Sarah Blumenfield
Brad Pondish
Arwen Price

Brydon Christensen

Elise Gonzales
Emily Monroe
Jeremyn Brown
Vicki Daughterty
Liz Beezley
Tracy Staley
Vicki Francks
Michael Currier
Stephanie Sefcik
Jennifer Simpson
Lou Lehrmann
Michelle Kiernan
Kaitlyn Leeper
Dani Terry
Katherine Nieves
Amanda Janicki

Claudine
Woolworth

Katelyn Spooner
John Fisher
Jennifer Wahlund
Karen McKee
Doreen Suchting
Sheree Girty

Kathryn Smiley

Marybeth
Alexander

Ken Ruth
Barb Krause
Sarah Bostock
Jennifer Vincent
Emily Davis
Renee Barnaby
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Time

157.81
158.68
172.85
162.35
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

180

180
180
180
180
180
180

180

180

180
180
180
180
180
180

Score

133
132
118
108
100
100
90
90
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

60
50
50
50
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40

40
40
30
30
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20
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Found
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Call
Name
Dezi
Milli
lzzy
Sister
Jaeger
Taz
Sam
Charity

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Australian Cattle Dog
Mixed/Cross Breed
English Cocker Spaniel
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Border Collie

Handler

Liz Couzin
Sarah Bostock
Maureen Roberson
Melanie Larson
Lizabeth Mott
Andrea Entin
Christine Sarafin
Melissa Hill

Size
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